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Gesamtumsatze nach Mitglieder - Juni 2013
Turnover by market participants - June 2013

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied Markt
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market

CENWI
2. DBKFR
3. EBOWI
4. SOGFR
51 MLILO
6. UBWLO
7. MGILO
8. CSBLO
9, INELO
10. GSILO

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

DEUTSCHE BANK FRANKFURT AG

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

MERRIL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL

UBS LTD.

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES

INSTINET EUROPE LTD

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

Umsatz
Turnover value

360.466.422,25
115.892,73
360.582.314,98
307.629.938,95
9.858,89
307.639.797,84
243.170.038,81
125.432,20
243.295.471,01
240.846.514,88
0,00
240.846.514,88
223.309.383,86
186.090,19
223.495.474,05
218.463.220,21
70.952,31
218.534.172,52
217.206.387,20
8.446,80
217.214.834,00
172.630.892,60
271.040,70
172.901.933,30
146.635.922,40
74.643,89
146.710.566,29
137.963.942,83
0,00
137.963.942,83

%

11,1831
0,0036
11,1867
9,5439
0,0003
9,5442
7,5441
0,0039
7,5480
7,4720
0,0000
7,4720
6,9280
0,0058
6,9337
6,7776
0,0022
6,7798
6,7386
0,0003
6,7389
5,3557
0,0084
5,3641
4,5492
0,0023
4,5516
4,2802
0,0000
4,2802

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 3.223.307.455,68| 100,0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method

Page 1 of 1



